TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From To ((By e-mail).
All the Zonal Officers in Tamil Nadu,
All the Regional Transport Officers in
Tamil Nadu,
All the Motor Vehicles Inspector of Unit
Offices,
Sir,

She Ma BSE fort Mumbai
Passen er Car-M1
5 Month and year of manufacture As per codifications
6 NA
7 Asa licable
8 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
o erated vehicle
As a pplica ble
Fuel used Batte o erated Vehicle
10. HPlBHP
lvlaximum Power 90 Kw @ 4500 rpm
a( ) Max. Thirty Minutes Power 50 Kw @ 4500 rpm
72.
13. Makers classification TATA PUNCH.EV EMP + S LR (Battery
erated Vehicleat
14. Wheel base
15. Seatin ca 5 in all
16. Colo u r Asa lica ble
t7. 1360 K S,
18. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW (Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
1770 Kgs.
19 Number. descraption, size
and plv ratino of tvres as
declared by the
n
a Front axle R16 89H195 60
b Rear axle 195/60 R16 89H
20.
Front Axle Faw 864 K s.
b 906 K S
27.
Overall len th 3857 mm
b Rear over han
c Overall width t742 mm
d Overall hei ht 1633 mm
M in. round clearance 164 mm
LMV Motor Car (
Type of veh icle/cateqory
4. Type of body
No. of cylinders
Chassis number
q
11.
Cubic capacity
2445 mm
pacity
ULW ( unladen weiqht)
Registered Axle Weiqht
Rear Axle (Raw)